amafilter – LFC Lochem (Filtration Group Process
Systems) MBQ multi bag filter housing are ideally
suited where high filtration capacities are needed
and processes which requires frequently bag
replacing. Bag filters are being uses in the filtration
of liquids containing higher concentrations of coarse
solids, handling batches of (various) liquids and as
end-filtration or polishing of liquids with minor

N4 Drain
N5 Pressure gauge
Ordering information
1    2   3  4   5  6   7
Example = MBQ3-180A-4F-S-NC
1 Type = MBQ
2
Number of filter
bags = 3, 4, 6, 8 or 12
3 Dimensions
180 = size 2
4 Material
A = stainless steel 304
S = stainless steel 316
5 Inlet/outlet
4F = DN100 flanges (for 3 and 4 bags)
6F = DN150 flanges (for 6 bags)
8F = DN200 flanges (for 8 bags)
10F = DN250 flanges (for 12 bags)
A = ASME
6 Cover closing
S = spring assisted
7 Category
NC = according to PED 2014/68/EU Article 4, paragraph 3
P2 =
according to PED 2014/68/EU - Fluid group 2
(for hazardous and non-hazardous liquids)